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NBHA FL05 1/30/2016

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT
1 Taylor Zbytek Hanks Flyin Hope 15.987 1D 0 - P $256
2 Kristin Hanchey Prince 16.001 1D 0 $213
3 Jenny Mosley Nu Doc Playboy 16.142 1D 0 $170
4 Karri Batignani Baron 16.178 1D 5 $128
5 Patty Waters First One Leaving 16.294 1D 5 $85
6 Jade Ortiz Smoke 16.443 1D 0 - P
7 Bob Haberlandt Woody 16.478 1D 0
1 Stephanie Sidey Chick 16.507 2D 5 $222
2 Kamryn Kennedy Misty 16.601 2D 5 $185
3 Josie Stratton Princess 16.644 2D DP $148
4 Lisa Miller Twice A Shiney Badger 16.655 2D 5 $111
5 Darryl Wood Bug Da Gab 16.672 2D 5 $74
6 Leigh Ann Monek Boo 16.708 2D 5
7 Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 16.726 2D 5
8 Christy Bennett Reba 16.740 2D 5
9 Sherry Floyd Cash-4-Fuel 16.745 2D 5

10 Monica Lalama Double Z Speed 16.810 2D 5
11 Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 16.810 2D 0 - P
12 Terry Gould NY Just Say Money 16.822 2D 5
13 Brooke Mosley Wranglers Squaw 16.850 2D 0
14 Emily Dillon Lucky 16.910 2D 5
15 Heather Katz Champane Lanetafame 16.921 2D 5
16 Kelsey Feikert Hotrod 16.926 2D 5
17 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 16.934 2D 5
18 Cindy Pearce Mike 16.952 2D 0
19 Megan Derleth Sadie 16.954 2D 5
20 Nancy Leach Saffire 16.959 2D 5
21 Josey Pearce Lil Bit 16.966 2D 0
22 Taylor Pettit Tater 16.972 2D 5
23 Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 16.973 2D 5

1 Carlee Flynn Cash It Here 16.997 3D 5 $156
2 Ashlee Griffin Chubbs 17.008 3D 5 $130
3 Deia Colao DropItLikeItsHotGirl 17.015 3D 5 $104
4 Kamryn Kennedy Wonder 17.105 3D 5 $78
5 Danielle DeGirolarmo Beau 17.151 3D DP $52
6 Tiffany Faver Bowmans Spanish 410 17.154 3D 5
7 Kelsey Kennedy Candy 17.213 3D 5
8 Stacie Clair Call Me A Starlite 17.221 3D 5
9 Elizabeth Nelson Adel 17.221 3D 5

10 Heather Krips Mocha 17.223 3D 0
11 Ashley Smythe MT Pocket Blues 17.224 3D 5
12 Taylor Goodhead Honey 17.237 3D 5
13 Kendall Kennedy Jackie 17.260 3D 5
14 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 17.292 3D 5
15 Jessica Hauger Rosebud 17.295 3D 5
16 Christy Bennett Classy Dashing Bandit 17.298 3D 5
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17 Madison McGee The Cisco Kid 17.307 3D 5
18 Jessica Fleming Rain 17.320 3D 5
19 Kate Hansen Stetson 17.326 3D 5
20 Erin Merryman Sadie 17.334 3D 5
21 Shelli Smiley Cool Duckish Sight 17.344 3D 0 - P
22 Megan Derleth Bella 17.443 3D 5
23 Jacqueline Pistor Smokin Sassy 17.474 3D 5
24 Annie Cook Smokes Drifter 17.551 3D 5
25 Emily Dillon Crush 17.603 3D 5
26 Paul Woods Doc Holiday 17.669 3D 5
27 Holly Jacobs Gunner 17.695 3D 5
28 Kimberly Dale Gambler 17.709 3D 5
29 Helene Perry Cashin Paychecks 17.731 3D 5
30 Sis Kerekes Dallas 17.732 3D 0
31 Jessica Fleming Gypsy 17.789 3D 5
32 Jade Ortiz Sully 17.789 3D 0 - P
33 Caroline Foulke Presli 17.801 3D 5
34 Dallas Sawczak Nitro 17.815 3D 5
35 Lisa Cucore Won Joe Otoe 17.829 3D 5
36 Brooke Mosley Tucker 17.837 3D 0
37 Ashlee Griffin Merlin 17.856 3D 5
38 Kali Parrish Steve 17.868 3D 5
39 Lauren Taft Monkey 17.892 3D 5
40 Emily Dillon Buddy 17.963 3D 5
41 Dana Yecker Cloverleaf Fame 17.971 3D 5
42 Dayna Harrold Poco 17.979 3D 0

1 Nancy Leach Annie 18.031 4D 5 $122
2 Terry Gould Turbo 18.034 4D 5 $102
3 Suzanna Hill Dakota 18.054 4D 0 $82
4 Ciara Ellison Bubba 18.071 4D 0 $61
5 Morgan Shuley Mister Mega Star 18.095 4D 0 $41
6 Tamara Sweeny Success Lady 18.216 4D 0
7 Meghan Crumm Moonshine 18.218 4D 0
8 Taylor Goodhead Giselle 18.252 4D 5
9 Michael Soland Daisy 18.286 4D 5

10 Lisa Murray Skyes A Bit Peppy 18.293 4D 5
11 Scott Jacobs Gunner 18.304 4D 5
12 Kasey Leonhardt Miss Chocolate Mocha 18.376 4D 0
13 Katherine Harris Win A Leotta Cash 18.415 4D 0 - P
14 Crystal Pena Princessa 18.445 4D 5
15 Julie Navin Flossie May Otoe 18.483 4D 5
16 Jade Dennison Bindy Sue 18.541 4D 0 - P
17 Sydney Kahle Twinkie 18.610 4D 5
18 Dawn Smith Chrome 18.656 4D 5
19 Jennifer Kribs KB Eyes Fly Away 18.828 4D 5
20 Nancy Leach Maggie 19.614 4D 5
21 Kate Brunne Lady Rose Gold 19.893 4D 5
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22 Paige Sherman Guns And Romance 20.186 4D 0
23 Dylan Stiger Dixie 20.314 4D 0
24 Holly Jacobs Benelli 20.338 4D 5
25 Alexis Wilson Lakota 24.160 4D DP
26 Jodi Jansen Lightning 28.468 4D 5

Jennifer Kribs ILIB 999.000 NO TIME 5
Monica Lalama It Is The Last Deal 999.000 NO TIME 5
Jenna Beaver Scooby 2 999.000 NO TIME DP
Tracy Haberlandt Cinderella 999.000 NO TIME 0
Autumn Blake Booty 999.000 NO TIME 5
Debbie Sherrod Laney 999.000 NO TIME 0
Lisa Miller Tip One Back 999.000 NO TIME 5
Karri Batignani Mister 999.000 NO TIME 5
Brooke Bergeron - SCRATCH Tiny 999.000 NO TIME 5
Karri Batignani Smokey Joe 999.000 NO TIME 5
Katie Belle Tvenstrup Pepsi 999.000 NO TIME 5
Lexi Peaden Sam Fantastic 999.000 NO TIME 0
Kelsey Feikert Sugarbean 999.000 NO TIME 5
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT
1 Leigh Ann Monek Boo 16.708 1D 5
2 Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 16.810 1D 0 - P
3 Nancy Leach Saffire 16.959 1D 5
4 Deia Colao DropItLikeItsHotGirl 17.015 1D 5
1 Stacie Clair Call Me A Starlite 17.221 2D 5
2 Shelli Smiley Cool Duckish Sight 17.344 2D 0 - P
3 Annie Cook Smokes Drifter 17.551 2D 5
4 Paul Woods Doc Holiday 17.669 2D 5
1 Nancy Leach Annie 18.031 3D 5
2 Tamara Sweeny Success Lady 18.216 3D 0
1 Nancy Leach Maggie 19.614 4D 5
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT
1 Taylor Zbytek Hanks Flyin Hope 15.987 1D 0 - P $157
2 Jade Ortiz Smoke 16.443 1D 0 - P $105
1 Brooke Mosley Wranglers Squaw 16.570 2D 0 - P $112
2 Kamryn Kennedy Misty 16.601 2D 5 $67
3 Emily Dillon Lucky 16.738 2D 5 $45
4 Kasey Leonhardt Miss Chocolate Mocha 16.922 2D 0
5 Megan Derleth Sadie 16.954 2D 5
6 Josey Pearce Lil Bit 16.966 2D 0
7 Taylor Pettit Tater 16.982 2D 5
1 Carlee Flynn Cash It Here 16.997 3D 5 $75
2 Kamryn Kennedy Wonder 17.105 3D 5 $45
3 Ashley Smythe MT Pocket Blues 17.198 3D 5 $30
4 Kelsey Kennedy Candy 17.213 3D 5
5 Elizabeth Nelson Adel 17.221 3D 5
6 Taylor Goodhead Honey 17.237 3D 5
7 Kendall Kennedy Jackie 17.260 3D 5
8 Emily Dillon Crush 17.329 3D 5
9 Brooke Mosley Tucker 17.335 3D 0 - P

10 Megan Derleth Bella 17.443 3D 5
11 Madison McGee The Cisco Kid 17.572 3D 5
12 Suzanna Hill Dakota 17.814 3D 0
13 Lauren Taft Monkey 17.892 3D 5

1 Ciara Ellison Bubba 18.071 4D 0 $56
2 Morgan Shuley Mister Mega Star 18.095 4D 0 $34
3 Taylor Goodhead Giselle 18.252 4D 5 $22
4 Michael Soland Daisy 18.286 4D 5
5 Abby Bennett Reba 18.288 4D 5
6 Katherine Harris Win A Leotta Cash 18.415 4D 0 - P
7 Kassandra Hernandez Goofy 18.436 4D 5
8 Autumn Blake Booty 18.538 4D 5
9 Jade Dennison Bindy Sue 18.541 4D 0 - P

10 Sydney Kahle Twinkie 18.610 4D 5
11 Sloan Schweitzer Chloe 19.197 4D 5
12 Bryce Murray Skyes A Bit Peppy 19.524 4D 5
13 Dylan Stiger Dixie 20.314 4D 0
14 Lauren Taft Angel 21.334 4D 5
15 Emily Dillon Buddy 47.807 4D 5

Katie Belle Tvenstrup Pepsi 999.000 NO TIME 5
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